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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00

+ Huber Yvan (2011) 10.00

 
1 Eschler Ben (2011) 10.00

+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00

+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 a Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 b Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00
+ Huber Remo (2010) 10.00

1 a Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Spychiger Yann (2011) 10.00

1 b Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00
+ Burren Felix (2011) 10.00

1 Künzi Jona (2010) 10.00
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

1 Locher Damian (2010) 10.00
+ Wittwer Janis (2010) 10.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00

1 Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Dähler Flavio (2011) 10.00

1 Reichen David (2011) 10.00
+ Morier Nathan (2011) 10.00

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00
+ Huber Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Rieder Marc (2011) 9.75

1 a Brunner Michel (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 9.75

1 b Büchler David (2011) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 9.75

1 c Burren Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75

1 Erb Dario (2011) 9.75
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 9.75

1 a Hasler Oliver (2010) 9.75
+ Ruch Ivo (2010) 9.75

1 b Horat Robi (2011) 9.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

1 Neukomm Janis (2010) 9.75
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75
+ Gerber Nico (2011) 9.75

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75

1 a Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 b Rupp Nico (2010) 9.75
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Ryter Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Santschi Florian (2011) 9.75

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75

1 Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.00
- Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.00

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.75
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.75

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 a Reber Beat (2010) 8.75
- Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75

1 b Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75
- Reber Beat (2010) 8.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75

1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50
o Erb Dario (2011) 8.50

1 Burren Felix (2011) 8.50
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

1 Gerber Nico (2011) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

1 Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
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1 Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Neukomm Janis (2010) 8.50

1 Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 a Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 b Huber Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 a Huber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

1 b Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

1 Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50

1 Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

1 Morier Nathan (2011) 8.50
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 Rieder Marc (2011) 8.50
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

1 a Santschi Florian (2011) 8.50
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 c Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Spychiger Yann (2011) 8.50
o Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

1 a Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50

1 b Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Wittwer Janis (2010) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.50
o Büchler David (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00

+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00

 
1 Egger Pius (2008) 10.00

+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 10.00

 
1 Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

1 a Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

1 b Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00

1 a Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

1 b Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Ulrich Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 10.00

1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00
+ Kurzen Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 9.75

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75

1 Haldemann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75

1 a Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Patrick (2009) 9.75

1 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Simon (2009) 9.75

1 a Scheidegger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Huber Jan (2009) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75

1 Tschirren Ruben (2008) 9.75
+ Büchler Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75

1 b Zach Finn (2008) 9.75
+ Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Sigrist Nick (2008) 9.75

1 König Manuel (2008) 9.00
- Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75

1 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75

1 b Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.75
- König Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75

1 a Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.75
- Suter Ueli (2009) 8.75

1 b Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.75
- Stoller Dan (2009) 8.75

1 a Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75

1 b Stoller Dan (2009) 8.75
- Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.75

1 c Suter Ueli (2009) 8.75
- Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 Castella Martin (2009) 8.75
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.75

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 8.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 a Büchler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Tschirren Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 b Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 b Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Huber Jan (2009) 8.50
o Scheidegger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 a Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 b Kurzen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 8.50
o Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 Reusser Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
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1 Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
o Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 b Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Steiner Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 a Castella Jules (2012) 10.00

+ Zybach Albert (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Conus Mattéo (2014) 10.00

+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

 
1 Gafner Remo (2014) 10.00

+ Strub Phil (2014) 10.00

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 10.00
+ Rieder Sandro (2013) 10.00

1 a Hofmann Adrian (2014) 10.00
+ Loosli Nico (2014) 10.00

1 b Imobersteg Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 10.00

1 Jaggi Elia (2014) 10.00
+ Herzig Robin (2014) 10.00

1 Knutti Ljeni (2014) 10.00
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 10.00

1 a Kuster Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00

1 b Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00

1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 10.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00

1 a Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 10.00
+ Grichting Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 b Pharisa Augustin (2013) 10.00
+ Salzmann Patrick (2013) 10.00

1 a Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 10.00

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 10.00
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00

1 Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Thöni Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 10.00

1 b Tinguely Clément (2013) 10.00
+ Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00

1 Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 10.00
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Remo (2014) 10.00
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 10.00

1 Bruderer Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 9.75

1 Epp Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75

1 a Erb Leandro (2014) 9.75
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 9.75

1 b Eymann Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 c Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.75
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75

1 d Gafner Jules (2013) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 e Graber Jan (2014) 9.75
+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 9.75

1 Grossen Mario (2013) 9.75
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 9.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.75
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75

1 a Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Privet Cédric (2012) 9.75

1 b Kammer Joel (2012) 9.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75

1 a Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75

1 b Marthaler Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber Nik (2012) 9.75

1 a Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Max (2013) 9.75

1 b Reichen Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Blaser Nino (2014) 9.75

1 Rösti Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75

1 Ryter Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Stalder Janick (2013) 9.75

1 a Savary Gaétan (2013) 9.75
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 9.75

1 b Schär Mika (2012) 9.75
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 a Streun Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75

1 b Tschiemer Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

1 a Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 9.75

1 b Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75

1 c Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 9.75

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.00
- Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.00

1 Gerber Joel (2013) 8.75
- Stachel Remo (2013) 8.75

1 Stachel Remo (2013) 8.75
- Gerber Joel (2013) 8.75

1 Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75

1 Steiner Nico (2012) 8.75
o Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.75

1 a Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

1 b Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 a Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 b Egger Kasper (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 Gächter Damian (2013) 8.50
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50

1 a Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 b Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 c Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

1 a Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

1 b Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.50

1 c Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Zimmermann Remo (2014) 8.50

1 Grichting Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

1 Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.50
o Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

1 Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.50
o Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50
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1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 a Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 b Loosli Nico (2014) 8.50
o Hofmann Adrian (2014) 8.50

1 a Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

1 b Messerli Sven (2012) 8.50
o Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 8.50

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
o Streun Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Oesch Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50

1 a Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 b Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 a Rieder Sandro (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Max (2013) 8.50
o Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

1 a Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50

1 b Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

1 Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.50
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50

1 Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

1 Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50

1 a Strub Phil (2014) 8.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

1 b Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 c Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 10.00

+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

 
1 Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00
+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 10.00

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Steinegger Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00

1 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 b Brunner Julian (2007) 8.75
- Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 a Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75

1 b Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Brunner Julian (2007) 8.75

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75
- Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Aeberhard Leo (2007) 8.50
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

1 Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 8.50

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Schwarz Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Steinegger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 b Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50


